21181294 RYAN PETERSON 212,000 3/12/2024 11:17 PM
2 20612427 ANATOLY ZHARNITSKY 200,000 3/12/2024 11:17 PM
3 20892620 RENATO LABADAN 190,000 3/12/2024 11:16 PM
4 21185394 RONALD SCOTT 157,000 3/12/2024 11:18 PM
5 21184359 NALLY, AYLWAR 151,000 3/12/2024 11:18 PM
6 21179005 MAREK ROUS 145,000 3/12/2024 11:19 PM
7 20227166 BRANDON HIROKAWA 119,000 3/12/2024 11:17 PM
8 21027878 DAN KUNTZMAN 106,000 3/12/2024 11:16 PM
9 21183691 DOYOON HYUN 90,000 3/12/2024 11:18 PM
10 21179718 MATTHEW GALLAGHER 85,000 3/12/2024 11:17 PM
11 21181283 MARTIN BYRNE 81,000 3/12/2024 11:17 PM
12 20090301 SCOTT MAURIN 73,000 3/12/2024 11:17 PM
13 21123973 YEAHYEA ASGAR 56,000 3/12/2024 11:18 PM
14 20623155 SANDEEP VELKURU 46,000 3/12/2024 11:18 PM
15 20625643 TRACEY HILL 0
16 20692784 PETER MCLAUGHLIN 0
17 20722400 CHAD HIMMELSPACH 0
18 20732191 MATTHEW LAND 0
19 20756962 MARCEL KRUGER 0
20 20809906 JACQUES DAVIDSON 0
21 20884411 DAVID SKILLIN 0
22 20248787 YIGUO 0
23 20253914 KYLE SHAPPELLE 0
24 20309766 MARIO GEORGIEV 0
25 20362084 NEIL CUSTARD 0
26 20393032 OVIDIU ENE 0
27 20437777 PATRICK MALONEY 0
28 20438882 YANG LI 0
29 20452205 ZHIJIANG BI 0
30 20496745 ARMEN MINASYAN 0
31 20531275 JOHN COYLE 0



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

21155283
21185429
21185482
21185508
21185520
21185571
21185723
20181627
20214638
20216905
20898784
21022103
20040516
20072488
20089262

VAN VO
MICHAEL MITCHELL
DAVID WADE

LUKE MCLEOD-MATTHEWS

ALLAN BIRD
ALEXIS LOPEZ
ROBERT STEVENS
DANNY CHEN
YUZU WANG
JAMES BASHAM
YAN NEIMAN
PHILIPPE CASCIOLA
LINDSEY KLUDT
KAO SAECHAO
MICHAEL ROCCO
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